
301-323 WASHINGTON STREET

WESTWOOD, MASSACHUSETTS

PETRUZZIELLO PROPERTIES

DEDHAM, MA

FIRE TRUCK AUTOTURN
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SCALE: 1" = 20'

0 50 100

Lock to Lock Time

Track

Width

:

:

:

feet

42' FIRE TURCK

6.0

7.61

10.00

18.807.80

42.00'

Steering Angle 36.0:

NOTE:

1. FOR SITE DETAILS REFER TO SITE PLAN

PREPARED BY NORWOOD ENGINEERING,INC.



301-323 WASHINGTON STREET

WESTWOOD, MASSACHUSETTS

PETRUZZIELLO PROPERTIES

DEDHAM, MA

REFUSE TRUCK AUTOTURN
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SCALE: 1" = 20'

0 50 100

NOTE:

1. FOR SITE DETAILS REFER TO SITE PLAN

PREPARED BY NORWOOD ENGINEERING,INC.

Steering Angle

FRONT LOAD REFUSE

Track

Lock to Lock Time

Width

5.67

4.0

: 33.9

:

9.83

8.17

:

:

20.00

feet

40.00



GARAGE PARKING

SCALE 1" = 20'

301-323 WASHINGTON STREET

WESTWOOD, MASSACHUSETTS

PETRUZZIELLO PROPERTIES

DEDHAM, MA

PASSENGER CAR AUTOTURN
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SCALE: 1" = 10'

0 20 30 40

NOTE:

1. FOR SITE DETAILS REFER TO SITE PLAN

PREPARED BY NORWOOD ENGINEERING,INC.

Lock to Lock Time

Width

Track

:

:

:

feetPassenger Car

6.0

6.00

7.00

11.003.00

19.00

Steering Angle 31.6:



301-323 WASHINGTON STREET

WESTWOOD, MASSACHUSETTS

PETRUZZIELLO PROPERTIES

DEDHAM, MA

SU-30 DELIVERY TRUCK AUTOTURN
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SCALE: 1" = 20'

0 50 100

NOTE:

1. FOR SITE DETAILS REFER TO SITE PLAN

PREPARED BY NORWOOD ENGINEERING,INC.

Lock to Lock Time

SU-30

Width

Track

Steering Angle

4.00 20.00

feet

:

:

:

6.0

8.00

8.00

31.8:

30.00


